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Fony6

2213502-19
2212621-19
2280122-18
2212338-19
2282678-16
2278623-18
2278627-18
2213105-19
2212912-19
2224995-19
2224255-17
2281894-18
2212649-19
2289383-19
2258718-18
2212441-19
2281884-18

2213003-19

1830408-15
2224234-17
2280118-18
2212583-19
2281303-18
DER-14485-17
2212715-19
2258796-18
DER-13570-17
2228009-17
2213104-19
2289370-19
415966-18
2280821-18

2213004-19

2212952-19
2226722-17
2228012-17
2228010-17
2278606-18
2281483-18
2281314-18
2212720-19
2212366-19
2280840-18
2258740-18
2212663-19
2280801-18
2228185-17
2289357-19
DER-00074-19
2282221-16
2278624-18
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BigctaHb

320.296
320.954
309.358
321.763
309.083
331.891
331.891
309.358
309.083
332.008
320.954
320.319
320.954
320.954
320.954
323.073
320.319

313.395

309.083
320.954
320.295
308.978
308.978
309.358
331.891
320.954
320.954
331.891
309.358
320.954
320.942
320.942

313.395

309.083
309.083
331.894
331.891
331.891
322.091
308.978
331.894
321.763
321.763
320.954
320.954
320.942
309.083
320.954
320.954
320.319
331.894
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Mpwnir

09:50:11
10:07:52
09:56:40
10:16:07
10:04:38
10:26:09
10:27:11
10:06:27
10:11:16
10:33:38
10:27:18
10:26:41
10:29:29
10:31:05
10:36:08
10:40:04
10:38:04

10:31:26

10:29:21
10:41:27
10:40:48
10:29:19
10:30:10
10:27:29
10:53:44
10:42:46
10:42:50
10:55:08
10:29:07
10:44:13
10:44:46
10:45:03

10:37:23

10:33:09
10:33:14
10:57:02
10:58:42
10:58:47
10:48:06
10:35:21
10:59:26
10:49:01
10:49:34
10:48:44
10:49:03
10:49:37
10:37:50
10:51:17
10:51:26
10:50:56
11:06:02

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:35:07
04:52:48
04:44:41
05:01:03
04:49:34
05:11:06
05:12:08
04:54:28
04:56:12
05:18:35
05:12:14
05:11:37
05:14:25
05:16:01
05:21:04
05:24:59
05:23:00

05:16:22

05:14:17
05:26:23
05:25:44
05:14:14
05:15:05
05:15:30
05:38:41
05:27:42
05:27:46
05:40:05
05:17:08
05:29:09
05:29:40
05:29:57

05:22:19

05:18:05
05:18:10
05:41:59
05:43:39
05:43:44
05:33:48
05:20:16
05:44:23
05:33:57
05:34:30
05:33:40
05:33:59
05:34:31
05:22:46
05:36:13
05:36:22
05:35:52
05:50:59

Kny6 Xopgopis

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1164.22  100.00 2.639

1096.16  99.73  5.277

1086.67 99.47 7.916
106880  99.20  10.554
1067.40 9893  13.193
1066.83 9867  15.831
106330 9840  18.470
1050.57 98.13 21.108
104349  97.87  23.747
104214  97.60  26.385
1027.93 9733 29.024
1027.93  97.07 31.662
1020.79 96.80 34.301
101562 9653  36.939
999.65 96.27 39.578
994.12 96.00 42.216
99170 9573  44.855
990.61 9547  47.493
983.45 9520  50.132
983.37 94.93 52.770
983.31 9467  55.409
98328 9440  58.047
980.62 9413  60.686
980.53 93.87  63.325
97994 9360  65.963
979.41 9333  68.602
979.22 93.07 71.240
975.91 92.80  73.879
97548 9253  76.517
97510 9227  79.156
97354 9200 81.794
972.70 91.73 84.433
972.32 9147  87.071
97170 9120 89.710
97145 90.93  92.348
97050  90.67  94.987
96578 9040  97.625
965.55 90.13  100.264
964.92 89.87 102.902
964.75 89.60  105.541
963.73 89.33  108.179
963.51 89.07 110.818
961.92 88.80 113.456
961.90 88.53 116.095
96099 8827 118.734
959.42 88.00 121.372
957.61 87.73  124.011
954.61 87.47 126.649
95418 8720 129.288
953.71 86.93  131.926
945.61 86.67 134.565

Koed.
HaLjioH.

Koed.
HaLiOH.

(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHSA)

2.000
44,000
60.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
88.000
118.000
136.000
140.000
173.000
174.000
196.000
212.000
270.000
293.000
308.000

311.000

329.000
331.000
332.000
334.000
346.000
347.000
349.000
351.000
354.000
366.000
369.000
372.000
386.000
390.000

392.000

393.000
396.000
400.000
427.000
429.000
434.000
436.000
438.000
441.000
447.000
448.000
456.000
464.000
469.000
485.000
487.000
492.000
0.000

ni)

3.000

82.000
115.000
184.000
189.000
193.000
208.000
270.000
309.000
315.000
417.000
418.000
466.000
511.000
642.000
687.000
710.000

715.000

763.000
767.000
769.000
771.000
794.000
795.000
799.000
802.000
806.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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lFony6oBop

Jlorazsk B.IO.
Creupb A.M.
BopoHna I.1.

Binan M.I.

Foninuyk I.C.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
BopoHa I.1.
Foninuyk I.C.

Typsb M.
Creup A.M.

YkpaiHeLb B.B.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.

Mipneceupknin M
Ykpaineupb B.B.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.

Foninuyk I.C.
Creup .M.

Jlorazsak O.B.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
BopoHa I.1.
LLypko I.M.
Creupb A.M.
Creup A4.M.
LLypko I.M.
BopoHa I.1.
Creup A.M.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.

Foninuyk I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Lypko A.1.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.

[Oepeuyk P.C.
CeHiB AA.
Lypko A.I.

BinaH M.I.
binan M.I.
Creup .M.
Creub A.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
Creupb A.M.
Creup A.M.

YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Lypko A.I.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xogopis

Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

2293130-19
2258729-18
2280533-18
2253151-17
2212919-19
2228011-17
RO-577857-17
2278613-18
2213118-19
2212346-19
2227396-17
2212198-19
2278620-18
2280507-18
2280102-18
2280678-18
2283216-16
2212584-19
DER-16361-17
3503234-18
1Q-1925061-19
2212701-19
2264243-15
2213111-19
2281301-18
2280557-18
2280673-18
2212945-19
DER-20480-18
2212647-19
2275652-16
2282836-16
2212345-19
2280671-18
2257128-18
2213106-19
2201136-19
2239775-17
2213103-19
2213112-19
DER-200-16
2280116-18
2265158-15
2213527-19
2265161-15
2213509-19
2226727-17
2212455-19
2213308-19
2213110-19
DER-05747-15
2289365-19
2280129-18
2258717-18
2212943-19
PL-0236-1365-17
2212683-19
2213550-19
2226482-17
2224991-19
2224263-17
2257134-18

2213115-19
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323.073
320.954
309.083
320.319
309.083
331.894
332.008
331.891
309.358
321.763
308.978
320.942
331.891
309.083
320.296
320.298
320.298
308.978
309.083
320.942
322.091
331.891
320.942
309.358
308.978
309.083
320.298
309.083
308.978
320.954
320.954
321.763
321.763
320.298
323.073
309.358
320.954
323.073
309.358
309.358
323.073
320.295
320.296
320.295
320.296
320.296
309.083
323.073
319.794
309.358
320.954
320.954
320.295
320.954
309.083
308.978
308.978
320.295
323.073
332.008
320.954
323.073

309.358

10:57:45
10:58:17
10:45:57
10:58:08
10:47:04
11:12:34
11:12:44
11:13:37
10:46:33
11:03:36
10:50:42
11:04:07
11:16:14
10:52:05
11:05:02
11:05:33
11:05:45
10:53:44
10:54:19
11:07:31
11:08:06
11:20:23
11:08:25
10:53:28
10:56:25
10:56:59
11:09:58
10:59:39
11:00:41
11:15:27
11:15:31
11:17:47
11:17:56
11:16:51
11:20:15
11:03:10
11:20:02
11:23:12
11:05:46
11:06:13
11:25:03
11:21:55
11:22:02
11:22:07
11:22:15
11:24:14
11:11:31
11:28:20
11:24:37
11:09:52
11:26:36
11:26:48
11:28:43
11:29:42
11:16:01
11:16:00
11:16:27
11:31:00
11:35:28
11:46:02
11:34:55
11:38:21

11:19:05

05:42:40
05:43:13
05:30:53
05:43:04
05:32:00
05:57:31
05:57:41
05:58:34
05:34:34
05:48:32
05:35:37
05:49:01
06:01:11
05:37:01
05:49:58
05:50:42
05:50:54
05:38:39
05:39:15
05:52:25
05:53:48
06:05:20
05:53:19
05:41:29
05:41:20
05:41:55
05:55:07
05:44:35
05:45:36
06:00:23
06:00:27
06:02:43
06:02:52
06:02:00
06:05:10
05:51:11
06:04:58
06:08:07
05:53:47
05:54:14
06:09:58
06:06:51
06:06:58
06:07:03
06:07:11
06:09:10
05:56:27
06:13:15
06:09:33
05:57:53
06:11:32
06:11:44
06:13:39
06:14:38
06:00:57
06:00:55
06:01:22
06:15:56
06:20:23
06:30:59
06:19:51
06:23:16

06:07:06

942.82
935.14
934.11
933.69
930.97
928.33
928.22
925.60
924.65
923.19
920.63
919.56
918.90
917.12
915.22
913.31
912.79
912.38
911.08
910.69
910.38
908.46
908.37
905.92
905.21
903.97
901.95
896.98
894.03
890.59
890.43
887.09
886.73
884.80
884.73
880.90
879.41
877.64
87443
873.32
873.25
873.10
872.82
872.62
87230
867.62
867.11
865.57
865.36
864.41
863.86
863.40
857.21
856.72
856.30
856.09
855.03
852.00
849.34
849.16
844.95
842.95

842.71

86.40
86.13
85.87
85.60
85.33
85.07
84.80
84.53
84.27
84.00
83.73
83.47
83.20
82.93
82.67
82.40
82.13
81.87
81.60
8133
81.07
80.80
80.53
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

137.203
139.842
142.480
145.119
147.757
150.396
153.034
155.673
158.311
160.950
163.588
166.227
168.865
171.504
174.142
176.781
179.420
182.058
184.697
187.335
189.974
192.612
195.251
197.889
200.528
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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MNignecelpkmin M
Creupb A.M.
Foninuyk I.C.

YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
LWypko A.l.
Typsab M.
LLypko I.M.
BopoHa I.1.
Binan M.I.
CeniB AA.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
LLypko I.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
barnan B.A.
barnan B.A.

CeniB AA.
Foninuyk I.C.
KouoBscbkunii M.M.
[Jepewyk P.C.
Lypko [.M.

KowoBcbkunii M.M.

BopoHa I.1.
CeniB AA.
Foninuyk I.C.
barnan B.A.
Foninuyk I.C.
CeniB A A.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
binaH M.I.
BinaH M.I.
barnan B.A.

Migneceupknii M
BopoHa I.1.
Creup .M.

Mipneceupknin M
Bopona |.1.
BopoHa I.1.

Migneceupkmnin M
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsik B.HO.
Foninuyk I.C.

Mipneceupknin M
ManbkiB HO.I.
BopoHa I.1.
Creup .M.
Creupb A.M.
Jlorazsik O.B.
Creup A.M.
Foninuyk I.C.

CeniB AA.
CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsik O.B.
Mipneceupknin M
Typsb M.
Creup A.M.
Mipneceupknin M

BopoHa I.1.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis

Xozopis



2278640-18 1 332.008 11:50:13 06:35:10 840.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Typsab M. Xozopis
2212592-19 0 308978 11:23:21 06:08:16 839.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeHiB AA. Xopopis
DER-19180-18 0 308978 11:23:45 06:08:40 838.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeHiB AA. Xogopis
DER-16346-17 1 309.083 11:24:45 06:09:41 836.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Foninuyk I.C. Xozopis
2213542-19 0 320295 11:38:38 06:23:34 835.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlorazsk O.B. Xopgopis
DER-20465-18 1 308978 11:25:51 06:10:46 833.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeHiB AA. Xozopis
2213513-19 0 320296 11:41:17 06:26:13 829.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Jlorazsik B.IO. Xogopis
2212731-19 1 331.891 11:55:25 06:40:22 828.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 LLypko .M. Xozopis
2258788-18 1 320954 11:44:41 06:29:37 823.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Creup A.M. Xopopis
2224260-17 1 320954 11:45:50 06:30:46 821.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Creup A.M. Xogopis
2227280-17 1 320.296 114547 06:30:43 819.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlorazsk B.1O. Xozopis
2281309-18 1 308978 11:32:.02 06:16:57 819.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 CeHiB AA. Xogopis
2253107-17 0 320.296 11:45:55 06:30:51 819.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jlorazsk B.1O. Xogzopis
2293140-19 1 323.073 11:49:55 06:34:50 818.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Nianeceupknin M Xogopis
2225281-19 1 308978 11:33:53 06:18:48 815.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O CeHiB AA. Xogopis
2281322-18 1 308978 11:34:27 06:19:22 814.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 CeHiB AA. Xozopis
2213523-19 0 320296 11:50:.07 06:35:03 810.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Jlorazsk B.IO. Xogopis
2280860-18 0 321.763 11:52:15 06:37:11 810.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BinaH M.I. Xozopis
2289362-19 0 320954 11:51:23 06:36:19 809.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Creup A.M. Xogopis
2258839-12 1 331.894 12:05:58 06:50:55 807.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLypko A.l. Xozopis
2278628-18 0 331.891 12:06:25 06:51:22 806.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Lypko .M. Xopopis
2212728-19 0 331.891 12:06:37 06:51:34 806.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Lypko .M. Xogopis
2264502-15 0 320954 11:54:24 06:39:20 803.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Creup A.M. Xozopis
228892-18 0 321763 11:58:.00 06:42:56 798.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BinaH M.I. Xogopis
3239-1127-16 0 323.073 12:03:.04 06:47:59 791.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Nigneceypkmin M Xozopis
2212317-19 1 320319 12:00:18 06:45:14 790.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YkpaiHeupb B.B. Xogopis
2228021-17 0 331.894 12:24:38 07:09:35 772.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLypko A.1. Xozopis
2280827-18 1 320942 12:10:46  06:55:40 772.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kouoscbkuii M.M. Xozopis
2293112-19 0 323.073 12:22:17 07:07:12 756.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mianeceubknii M Xozopis
2257144-18 0 323.073 12:23:44 07:08:39 753.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mianeceupknii M Xozopis
2249118-15 1 323.073 12:27.09 07:12:.04 747.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Nianeceupknin M Xogopis
2280813-18 1 320942 12:26:20 07:11:14 74424 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kouoscbkuin M.M. Xozopis
2280818-18 1 320942 12:31:41  07:16:35 735.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Kouoscbkuin M.M. Xogopis
2227182-17 1 320942 12:31:52 07:16:46 734.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kouoscbkuint M.M. Xogopis
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